Date:  05/08/2024

Class SKU
80001-WATER ICE FLAVORS C 80000-1

80005-1
80007-1
80020-1
80030-1
80050-1
80053-1
80060-1
80062-1
80070-1
80080-1
80082-1
80110-1
80120-1
80130-1
80140-1
80145-1
80148-1
80150-1
80160-1
80170-1
80172-1
80190-1
80200-1
80213-1
80220-1
80230-1
80250-1
80260-1
80280-1
80289-1
80290-1
80292-1
80300-1
80002-MANGO BASE - CASES 80330
80003-SYRUPS - CASES 80550
80553
80560
80570
80580
80585
80590
80595
80600
80630

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing

Description
BANANA FLAVOR

ALMOND EMULSION

BUTTER VANILLA FLAVOR

BLUE RASPBERRY FLAVOR
BUBBLE GUM FLAVOR **

CHERRY D.S.

CHOCOLATE NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL
COCONUT FLAVOR

EXPRESSO FLAVOR

COTTON CANDY FLAVOR

GRANNY APPLE FLAVOR
xxxCREME de MENTHE FLAVOR **
KEY LIME FLAVOR

LEMON EMULSION

LEMON SUPREME FLAVOR

LIME SUPREME FLAVOR

MINT EMULSION ( NO COLOR ) **
ORANGE EMULSION

ORANGE SUPREME FLAVOR **
xxXxPEACH FLAVOR ***

xxXxPINA COLADA (WHITE) FLAVOR *
PINA COLADA (YELLOW) FLAVOR **
PINEAPPLE FLAVOR ( LT. YELLOW )
PINEAPPLE FLAVOR ( DARK ) **
PISTACHIO FLAVOR
ROOT BEER FLAVOR

RUM FLAVOR

STRAWBERRY FLAVOR

TANGERINE FLAVOR

VANILLA FLAVOR (CLEAR)
VANILLA FLAVOR (DARK) #BFVAN
VANOBLEND FLAVOR
VANILLA ( BAY STATE ) FLAVOR 1 GA
WATERMELON FLAVOR

MANGO BASE 4/1 GAL

BANANA SYRUP 4/1 GAL

BIRCH BEER SYRUP 4/1 GAL

BLUE RASPBERRY SYRUP 4/1 GAL
BUBBLE GUM SYRUP 4/1 GAL
CHERRY SYRUP 4/1 GAL

COCONUT SYRUP 4/1 GAL

COFFEE SYRUP 4/1 GAL

COTTON CANDY SYRUP 4/1 GAL
CREME DE MENTHE SYRUP 4/1 GAI
GRAPE SYRUP 4/1 GAL

UOM
GAL

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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Class SKU
80003-SYRUPS - CASES 80645

80650
80660
80670
80680
80690
80700
80710
80720
80730
80750
80760
80770
80780
80790
80800
80810
80820
80005-WATER ICE BASES - CA 80305
80307
80308
80310
80311
80312
80314
80315
80316
80317
80318
80319
80320
80321
80323
80325
80332
80333
80335
80336
80337
80338
80340
80341
80343
80350
80355

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing

Description
DIET KOLA SYRUP 4/1 GAL **

LEMON SYRUP 4/1 GAL

LIME SYRUP 4/1 GAL

ORANGE SYRUP 4/1 GAL
PANCAKE SYRUP ( LUMBERJACK ) 4
PEACH SYRUP 4/1 GAL **

PINA COLADA (WHITE) SYRUP 4/1 G
PINA COLADA (YELLOW) SYRUP 4/1
PINEAPPLE (LITE) SYRUP 4/1 GAL *
PINEAPPLE (DARK) SYRUP 4/1 GAL
RED RASPBERRY SYRUP 4/1 GAL
ROOT BEER SYRUP 4/1 GAL
SIMPLE SYRUP 4/1 GAL
STRAWBERRY SYRUP 4/1 GAL
SUN-HI SYRUP 4/1 GAL

TUTTI FRUITTI SYRUP 4/1 GAL
VANILLA SYRUP 4/1 GAL
WATERMELON SYRUP 4/1 GAL
BANANA WATER ICE BASE 4/1 GAL
BUBBLE GUM BASE 4/ IGAL

BLACK CHERRY BASE 4/ 1 GAL
BLACK RASPBERRY BASE 4/1 GAL
BLUE RASPBERRY BASE 4/1 GAL
COCONUT CREME BASE 4/1 GAL
CHOCATELLA BASE 4/1 GAL
CHERRY BASE  4/1 GAL

COTTON CANDY BASE 4/1 GAL
CHURRO WATER ICE BASE 4/1 gal
HORCHATA WATER ICE BASE 4/1 GAL
GRAPE W.I. BASE 4/1 gal

ICED COFFEE W.I. BASE 4/1 GAL
CHERRY-LIMEADE WATER ICE BASE
KIWI - STRAWBERRY BASE  4/1 GAL
LEMON BASE  4/1 GAL
MARGARITA BASE (I. RICE) 4/1 GAL (
MELON BALL WATER ICE BASE 4/1G:
MINT WATER ICE BASE 4/ 1GAL
MUDSLIDE WATER ICE BASE 4/1 gal
MOCHACINNO WATER ICE BASE 4/1 (
ORANGE CREAM BASE (L. RICE ) 4/1 ¢
PASSION FRUIT BASE 4/1 GAL
PEACH (FRUITED) BASE 4/1 GAL
PINA COLADA BASE 4/1 GAL
PINEAPPLE BASE  4/1 GAL

ROOT BEER BASE 4/1 GAL

UOM
CSE

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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Product Listing
Class SKU Description UOM
80005-WATER ICE BASES - CA 80358 ROCKET POP WATER ICE BASE 4/1 G¢ CSE
80359 SALTED CARAMEL W.I. BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80360 RED RASPBERRY BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80361 SHIRLEY TEMPLE W.I. BASE 4/1 gal CSE
80362 SOUR APPLE BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80363 SOUR BLUE RASPBERRY BASE 4/1 G+ CSE
80364 SOUR WATERMELON BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80365 STRAWBERRY BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80368 STRAWBERRY BANANA BASE 4/1 GA CSE
80369 STRAWBERRY GUAVA BASE 4/1 gal "¢ CSE
80370 STRAWBERRY - LEMONADE BASE 4/ CSE
80371 TIGER'S BLOOD WATER ICE BASE 4/1 CSE
80372 TEA WATER ICE BASE 4/1GAL CSE
80375 WATERMELON BASE (RICE'S) 4/1 GAI CSE
80380 SUGAR-FREE MIX 4/1 GAL CSE
80007-RICE'S CHOCOLATE SY 80390 CHOCOLATE SYRUP (RICE'S) 4/1 GAL CSE
80009-SHAKE BASES - CASE 80870 BANANA SHAKE BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80880 STRAWBERRY SHAKE BASE 4/1 GAL CSE
80014-1. RICE ICE CREAM FLA 82442 ORANGE WHIP 6-1/2 GAL CSE
82442-1 ORANGE WHIP 1/2 GAL BTL
82445 BALI HAI MUD SLIDE 6-1/2 GAL CSE
824BFEC IC COFFEE - ESPRESSO 4/1 gal #BFEC CSE
824BFEC-11C COFFEE - ESPRESSO 1 gallon #BFE( GAL
824CBD IC CAKE BATTER - DRY 50 LB #CBDN\ BAG
824FILCVI VARIEGATE - CHOCOLATE 5 gallon #l BKT
824FILCVI VARIEGATE - CHOCOLATE 2 gallon #l BKT
824ICAPB IC APPLE IC BASE 2 GALLON #ICAPE BKT
824ICBAN IC BANANA PUREE BASE 4/1 GAL #I( CSE
824ICBAN IC BANANA PUREE BASE 1 GAL #ICE GAL
824ICBB IC BUTTERSCOTCH / BUTTER PECAN CSE
824ICBB-1 IC BUTTERSCOTCH / BUTTER PECAN GAL
824ICBBP IC BLUEBERRIES for ICE CREAM 2 Ga BKT
824ICBCB IC BAVARIAN CUSTARD BASE 6/#10 C CSE
824ICBCB- IC BAVARIAN CUSTARD BASE #10 CA CAN
824ICBCBIIC BAVARIAN CUSTARD BASE (no colo BKT
824ICBFB IC BUTTER FUDGE BASE 2 gallon #IC BKT
824ICBPB IC BUTTER PECAN BASE 4/1 gal #ICBI CSE
824ICBPB-IC BUTTER PECAN BASE 1 gallon #IC] GAL
824ICBPBIIC BUTTER PECAN BASE 5 Gallon #IC BKT
824ICBRB IC BLACK RASP. PUREE 4/1 GAL #ICI CSE
824ICBRB-IC BLACK RASP. PUREE 1 GAL #ICBI GAL
824ICBRBIIC BLACK RASP. PUREE 5 Gallon #IC] BKT
824ICBRM IC BLACK RASP. PUREE MM 4/1 galloi CSE
824ICBRM IC BLACK RASP. PUREE MM 1 gallon 7 GAL

824ICBV2 VARIEGATE - BLUEBERRY 2 gallon #l BKT
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Product Listing
Class SKU Description UOM
80014-1. RICE ICE CREAM FLA 824ICCAK IC CAKE BATTER BASE 4/1 gallon #IC CSE
824ICCAK IC CAKE BATTER BASE 1 gal #ICCBB GAL
824ICCAK IC CAKE BATTER BASE 5 gallon #ICC. BKT
824ICCARIIC CARAMEL BASE 5 gallon #ICCARE BKT
824ICCB IC COCONUT FRUIT 6/#10 can #ICCB CSE
824ICCB-1 IC COCONUT FRUIT #10 can ICCB CAN
824ICCBP IC COCONUT FRUIT 5 gallon #ICCBP BKT
824ICCCV. VARIEGATE - COTTON CANDY 2 gallo BKT
824ICCDB IC COOKIE DOUGH BASE 4/1gal #ICt CSE
824ICCDB- IC COOKIE DOUGH BASE 1 gallon #I( GAL
824ICCDBIIC COOKIE DOUGH BASE 5 GALLON BKT
824ICCFV:VARIEGATE - CHOCOLATE FUDGE 2 ( BKT
824ICCFV:VARIEGATE - CHOCOLATE FUDGE 5 ¢ BKT
824ICCHD IC CHOC. BASE DOUBLE DARK 6/#10 CSE
824ICCHD IC CHOC. BASE DOUBLE DARK #10 c: CAN
824ICCHEIIC CHEESECAKE BASE 2 Gallon #ICCI] BKT
824ICCHE(IC CHEESECAKE BASE 5 gallon #ICCHI BKT
824ICCHF IC CHOC. FUDGE for ICE CREAM 6/#11 CSE
824ICCHF- IC CHOC. FUDGE for ICE CREAM #10 « CAN
824ICCHO IC CHOCOLATE BASE 6/#10 CAN #IC( CSE
824ICCHO' IC CHOCOLATE BASE #10 CAN #ICCF CAN
824ICCHO IC CHOCOLATE BASE 5 Gallon #ICCFE BKT
824ICCV VARIEGATE - CARAMEL 5 gallon  #IC BKT
8241CDDL IC DULCE de LECHE BASE 2 gallon #I( BKT
824ICFB5 IC BUTTER FUDGE BASE 5 gallon # I( BKT
824ICMAR VARIEGATE - MARSHMALLOW 4 gallc BKT
824ICMIL( VARIEGATE - MILK CHOCOLATE 5 gal BKT
824ICMP IC MANGO PUREE 4/1gallon #ICMP CSE
824ICMP-1IC MANGO PUREE 1 gallon #ICMP GAL
824ICMV2 VARIEGATE - MARSHMALLOW 2 gallc BKT
824ICOP2 IC ORANGE PINEAPPLE 2 gallon # ICC BKT
824ICOPP IC ORANGE PINEAPPLE 5 gallon # ICC BKT
824ICPEA IC PEACHES for ICE CREAM - DICED BKT
824ICPEB IC PEACHES for ICE CREAM - SLICED BKT
824ICPP IC PEACH PUREE 4/1 gallon #ICPP CSE
824ICPP-1 IC PEACH PUREE 1 gallon #ICPP GAL
824ICPUM IC PUMPKIN PUREE 6/#10 CAN #ICPU CSE
824ICPUM IC PUMPKIN PUREE BASE #10 CAN # CAN
824ICPV5 VARIEGATE - PEANUT BUTTER 4 gall BKT
824ICRR IC RUM RAISIN 6/#10 can #ICRR CSE
824ICRR-1 IC RUM RAISIN #10 CAN #ICRR CAN
824ICRRP IC RED RASPBERRY PUREE 4/1 gallon CSE
824ICRRP-IC RED RASPBERRY PUREE 1 gallon # GAL
824ICRRP:IC RUM RAISIN 5 gallon #ICRRP5 BKT

824ICRRV. VARIEGATE - RASPBERRY 2 gallon #I BKT



Date:  05/08/2024 GIL'S Wholesale Distributors Page:
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80014-1. RICE ICE CREAM FLA 824I1CSC2 VARIEGATE - CARAMEL SALTY 2 gallc BKT
824ICSC5 VARIEGATE - CARAMEL SALTY 5 gall BKT
824ICSLCEIC SALTY CARAMEL BASE 2 GAL #IC BKT
824ICSP IC STRAWBERRY PUREE (COURSE) 4, CSE
824ICSP-1 IC STRAWBERRY PUREE (COURSE) 1 GAL
824ICSPP IC STRAWBERRY PUREE (COURSE) 5 BKT
824ICSSP IC STRAWBERRY SOLID PACK 6/#10 « CSE
824ICSSP- IC STRAWBERRY SOLID PACK #10 CA CAN
824ICSSPP IC STRAWBERRY SOLID PACK 5 gallot BKT
824ICSTVZ VARIEGATE - STRAWBERRY 2 gallon BKT
824ICV2 VARIEGATE - CARAMEL 2 gallon #IC BKT
824ICWSC IC STRAWBERRIES WHOLE & SLICED BKT
80016-1. RICE ALPHA IC FLAV 82305 PUMPKIN IC BASE (R & H) 2/1 GAL CSE
824BFABA ALPHA BUTTER ALMOND #831 4/1 g CSE
824BFABA ALPHA BUTTER ALMOND #831 1 gallo GAL
824BFABP: ALPHA BUTTER PECAN #832 4/1 gal CSE
824BFABP: ALPHA BUTTER PECAN #832 1 gallon GAL
824BFACHNEO CHERRY #754 4/1 gallon CSE
824BFACH NEO CHERRY #754 1 gallon GAL
824BFAM8 ALPHA MINT EMULSION (w/ color) #8 CSE
824BFAMS8 ALPHA MINT EMULSION ( w/ color) #8 GAL
824BFAMV ALPHA MINT EMULSION (white) #180: CSE
824BFAMV ALPHA MINT EMULSION (white) #180: GAL
824BFAPC NEO PISTACHIO #759 4/1gallon CSE
824BFAPC NEO PISTACHIO #759 1 gallon GAL
824BFAV7] ALPHA M&B VANILLA #712 4/1 gallo CSE
824BFAV7] ALPHA M&B VANILLA #712 1 gallon GAL
824BFC75:NEO COCONUT #755 4/1 gallon CSE
824BFC75:NEO COCONUT #755 1 gallon GAL
80021-OLDE CITY WATER ICE 80313 OLDE CITY CANDY FISH / Cherry Berry CSE
80313-1 OLDE CITY CANDY FISH / Cherry Berry GAL
82250 OLDE CITY BLUE HAWAII BASE 6-1/2 CSE
82250-1 OLDE CITY BLUE HAWAII BASE 12 G BTL
82252 OLDE CITY KIWI-STRAW-BAN BASE CSE
82252-1 OLDE CITY KIWI-STRAW-BAN BASE BTL
82253 OLDE CITY MARGARITA BASE 6-1/2 ( CSE
82253-1 OLDE CITY MARGARITA BASE 1/2 G£ BTL
82254 OLDE CITY MOCHA CHINO BASE 6-1/ CSE
82254-1  OLDE CITY MOCHA CHINO BASE 1/- BTL
82255 OLDE CITY ORANGE CREAM BASE 6 CSE
82255-1  OLDE CITY ORANGE CREAM BASE 1, BTL
82260 OLDE CITY RUM RUNNER BASE 6-1/. CSE
82260-1 OLDE CITY RUM RUNNER BASE 1/2( BTL
82262 OLDE CITY VANILLA SILK BASE 6-1/Z CSE

82262-1  OLDE CITY VANILLA SILK BASE 1/2 C BTL
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Class SKU
80021-OLDE CITY WATER ICE 82265

82265-1
82266
82266-1
82275
82275-1
80022-OLDE CITY ITALIAN IC 82277
82277-1
80025-WATER ICE ADDITIVES 80408
80410
80410-1
80412
80420-1
80422
80422-1
80432

GIL'S Wholesale Distributors

Product Listing

Description
OLDE CITY VERY BERRY BASE 6-1/2 «

OLDE CITY VERY BERRY BASE 1/2 G.
OLDE CITY WATERMELON BASE 6-1/.
OLDE CITY WATERMELON BASE 1/2
OLDE CITY SMOOTH & CREAMY 6-1/
OLDE CITY SMOOTH & CREAMY 1/2 1
OLDE CITY ITALIAN ICE BASE 4/1 ga
OLDE CITY ITALIAN ICE BASE
SORBET BASE 4/1 GAL

CITRICACID 4/1 GAL

CITRIC ACID

CITRIC POWDER 50 LB

STABILIZER (POWDER) 10LB
STABILEZE LIQUID STABILIZER 4/ 1
STABILEZE LIQUID STABILIZER 1 G¢
TARTRAZINE 4/ 1GAL

UOM
CSE

BTL
CSE
BTL
CSE
BTL
CSE
GAL
CSE
CSE
GAL
BAG
BKT
CSE
GAL
CSE
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Total Products Selected: 241



